
Resultatliste 20.05.2012

Stafett NM

G-15/16 4x600 m stafett

 
28 Stord IL 5,54,211

Erlend Mæhland(1996)

Lars Lunde(1997)

Sondre Mæland(1996)

Lars J Føyen(1996)

21 BUL, IL i 5,58,432

Grunde Myhrer(1996)

Endre Wigaard(1996)

Anders Bakken Arneberg(1996)

Henrik Grønbech(1996)

24 Nittedal IL 5,59,443

Øystein Reme(1997)

Sindre Pettersen(1996)

Ole Magnus Egebakken Grotli(1996)

Mathias Berntzen Engevik(1996)

22 Tyrving (1) 6,01,354

Håkon Rode(1997)

Lars Giske(1997)

Ekolai Lunde(1997)

Haavard O. Lien(1996)

26 Sandvin, IL 6,03,135

Sverre Blom  Breivik(1996)

Eirik Teien(1997)

Sigurd Blom Breivik(1996)

Eivind Kjennerud(1997)

145 Selsbakk IF 6,04,866

Håkon Haus Steinshylla(1996)

Erlend Pukstad(1996)

Johannes Høsflot Klæbo(1996)

Abdurrahman Hir(1997)

27 Ullensaker/Kisa IL 6,16,947

Jonas Haarberg Bolgen(1996)

Markus Einan(1997)

Rene Fredheim Larsen(1997)

Henrik Hanssen(1997)

23 Kristiansands IF-Friidrett 7,00,248

Andres Fjordheim Nilsen(1997)

Henrik Nesje(1997)

Håvard Fredriksen(1997)

Andreas Lislevand(1997)

FriRes - Friidrettens Resultatsystem Side 1 av 12Jessheim - 26.05.2012



Resultatliste 20.05.2012

Stafett NM

J-15/16 4x100 m stafett

Heat: 1
2 Fredrikstad IF 50,321

Jasmin Sønder Lund(1997)

Nora Wold(1997)

Wariya Iaosanurak(1996)

Madelen Andersen(1996)

3 Kristiansands IF-Friidrett 50,362

Veslemøy Kolstad(1997)

Astri Mathiesen(1996)

Ingrid Gloppen Ytrehus(1996)

Mari Forbord Andersen(1996)

5 Tyrving (1) 50,883

Jenny Labråten(1997)

Ida Planke Berg(1996)

Sofie Olsholdt(1996)

Anna Eikebrokk(1997)

143 Selsbakk IF 51,974

Ingrid Svenningsen(1996)

Runa Opheim(1996)

Julie Stendahl Spets(1996)

Marthe Olsen(1996)

8 Tyrving (2) DNF 

Andrea Staff(1997)

Julie Bressand(1997)

Anna Eikebrokk(1997)

Guro Ølnes(1997)

Heat: 2
7 Fik Bfg Fana 50,971

Målfrid Pettersen Lunde(1997)

Elina Drivenes(1997)

Monika Benserud(1996)

Vilde Lund Bjørnsen(1996)

146 Asker Sk. Friidrett 51,102

Ingrid Slettemark Hovden(1997)

Signe Onstad Sæareid(1996)

Marie Fostvedt(1996)

Sofie Myhre Holmenes(1996)

1 BUL, IL i 53,253

Ingebjørg Rygnestad(1996)

Julie Bjørnebye(1996)

Jukie Gaustad(1996)

Yasuna Jatta(1996)

4 Ullensaker/Kisa IL 56,314

Charlotte Grasmo(1996)

Eli Bekken(1997)

Sara Bålsrud(1997)

Helena Seland Myhre(1997)
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Resultatliste 20.05.2012

Stafett NM

J-15/16 4x100 m stafett, finale

 
3 Kristiansands IF-Friidrett 49,821

Veslemøy Kolstad(1997)

Astri Mathiesen(1996)

Ingrid Gloppen Ytrehus(1996)

Mari Forbord Andersen(1996)

7 Fik Bfg Fana 50,612

Målfrid Pettersen Lunde(1997)

Elina Drivenes(1997)

Monika Bensrud(1996)

Vilde Lund Bjørnsen(1996)

5 Tyrving (1) 50,673

Jenny Labråten(1997)

Ida Planke Berg(1996)

Sofie Olsholdt(1996)

Ingvild Drabløs(1996)

2 Fredrikstad IF 50,894

Jasmin Sønder Lund(1997)

Nora wold(1997)

Wariye Iaosanurak(1996)

Madelen Andersen(1996)

1 BUL, IL i 52,395

Ingebjørg Rygnestad(1996)

Julie Bjørnebye(1996)

Julie Gaustad(1996)

Yasuna Jatta(1996)

143 Selsbakk IF 52,666

Ingrid Svenningsen(1996)

Runa Opheim(1996)

Julie Stendahl(1996)

Marthe Olsen(1996)

4 Ullensaker/Kisa IL 1,02,067

Charlotte Grasmo(1996)

Eli Bekken(1997)

Sara Bålsrud(1997)

Helena Seland Myhre(1997)

146 Asker Sk. Friidrett DQ:R170.14 

Ingrid Slettemark Hovden(1997)

Signe Onstad Sæareid(1996)

Marie Fostvedt(1996)

Sofie Myhre Holmenes(1996)
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Resultatliste 20.05.2012

Stafett NM

J-15/16 4x600 m stafett

 
13 Haugesund IL 6,49,831

Karoline Wangensteen Egge(1997)

Anna Sofie Førre(1996)

Ingrid Halvorsen Verpe(1996)

Elisabeth Angell Bergh(1998)

144 Selsbakk IF 6,57,332

Sigrid Setsaas Hoven(1997)

Julie Stendahl Spets(1996)

Runa Opheim(1996)

Marthe Olsen(1996)

12 Tyrving (1) 7,11,523

Sofie Olsholt(1996)

Anita Hundseid(1997)

Ingrid Astrup(1996)

Martine Svendsen(1996)

11 IF Sturla 7,12,704

Maja Skalska(1997)

Marte Klausen(1997)

Vilde Gaarder(1996)

Nina Marie Underland(1997)

9 Kristiansands IF-Friidrett 7,18,365

Veslemøy Kolstad(1997)

Celine Davidsen(1997)

Anette Vartdal(1996)

Amalie Sæten(1997)

10 Ullensaker/Kisa IL (1) 7,28,246

Nora Mathiesen(1997)

Vilde Alfarrustad(1996)

Heidi Halling(1997)

Maren Skappel Eriksen(1996)

16 Ullensaker/Kisa IL (2) 7,30,587

Helena Seland Myhre(1997)

Andrea Furuseth(1996)

Kirsten Daae Wiig(1997)

Malene Fjellestad(1997)
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Resultatliste 20.05.2012

Stafett NM

KJ 4x400 m stafett

 
40 Tyrving (1) 4,03,621

Leah Røste(1995)

Ingvild Drabløs(1993)

Karoline Skatteboe(1996)

Aurora Dybedokken(1995)

41 Fredrikstad IF 4,06,002

Marlen Aakre(1993)

Madelen Andersen(1996)

Susanne Sofie Olsen(1995)

Nora Wold(1997)

44 Sandnes IL 4,06,803

Ingrid Øvrebø(1996)

Åse Skulevold(1996)

Lisa Celine Willassen(1995)

Eline Netland(1995)

42 Ranheim IL 4,15,134

Terese Hofstad(1995)

Marianne Evensen(1996)

Emilie Søgnestad(1994)

Sunniva Renå Hamre(1994)
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Resultatliste 20.05.2012

Stafett NM

KS 4x100 m stafett

 
92 SK Vidar 46,161

Astrid Cederkvist(1994)

Folake Akinyemi(1990)

Tine Teigene Dalen(1990)

Line Kloster(1990)

89 Kristiansands IF-Friidrett 47,492

Eline Brelid(1993)

Hege Vold(1987)

Trine Mjaalund(1990)

Benedicte Hauge(1989)

93 Fik Bfg Fana 47,883

Vilde Lund Bjørnsen(1996)

Monika Benserud(1996)

Anne Dolvik(1988)

Iren Vevatne Isaksen(1985)

88 BUL, IL i 48,374

Ehiamaka Okparaebo(1992)

Nadia Akpana Assa(1995)

Karoline Klemp Petersen(1995)

Randi Kjerstad(1988)

90 Ranheim IL 49,605

Marianne Evensen(1996)

Synne Krogstad(1992)

Stine Marie Grønnhaug(1992)

Cecilie Hofstad(1992)

94 Ullensaker/Kisa IL 52,156

Charlotte Grasmo

Betina Nilssen

Ann-Kristin Aslaksrud

Pia Bålsrud

91 Tjalve IK (1) DNF 

Oda Utsi Onstad

Jenny Gudmundsen

Isabell Berntsen

Alvikde Grønneberg
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Resultatliste 20.05.2012

Stafett NM

KS 4x800 m stafett

 
104 Tjalve IK (1) 9,37,421

Siri Rostoft Kristjansson

Siri Grude

Tonje Helle Flo

Christina Toogood

106 Tjalve IK (2) 10,16,162

Maren Vigerust Graff

Ingjerd Meling

Thale Espeli

Rbekka Snekkens

105 Ullensaker/Kisa IL 11,00,063

Sofie Rostad

Stine Granerud

Anne Lillegård

Hedda Alfarrustad
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Resultatliste 20.05.2012

Stafett NM

MJ 4x100 m stafett

Heat: 1
59 BUL, IL i (1) 43,771

Samuel Gyedu-Nkuah(1994)

Kristian Berg(1994)

Hans Kristian Walker(1995)

Ousman Touray(1995)

63 Tyrving (1) 44,002

Nicolay Sandsdalen(1995)

Kathan Yoganathan(1994)

Eivind Hvistendal(1996)

Jonas Halonen(1995)

65 Haugesund IL 44,193

Torgeir Andersen(1995)

John Elias S Thorbjørnsen(1994)

Benjamin Liestøl(1995)

Sindre Birkeland(1995)

61 Sandnes IL 44,604

Marius Bakken Støle(1993)

Johannes Volden(1995)

Christopher Fardan(1995)

Joachim Sandberg(1995)

57 Lørenskog Friidrettslag 45,755

Ajanthan Thavakumaron(1995)

Thiyyesh Ahilathasan(1993)

Alexander M Aloyseus(1995)

Nivethan Panchalingam(1993)

Heat: 2
58 Moss IL 42,901

Daniel E. Lauritzen(1994)

Pavlik Wang(1995)

John Anders E. Hovland(1995)

Erik Røraas(1994)

60 Osterøy IL 44,042

Sondre Loftås Kaastad(1996)

Markus Loftås(1994)

Stig Andreas Langeland(1994)

Vebjørn Borge(1994)

64 FIK Orion 45,143

Stian Løvås Aaen(1995)

Vebjørn Gilde(1993)

Håkon Gaukerud Høye(1995)

Simen Rismyhr Engelund(1995)

66 BUL, IL i (2) 46,644

Yobe Najar(1996)

Nzimirro Adam Obiora(1994)

Grunde Myhrer(1994)

Ibrahim Jusu(1995)

62 Ullensaker/Kisa IL 47,405

Marius Mellum(1996)

Martin Opaker(1993)

Håkon Hammer(1995)

Espen Bjørnstad(1995)
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Resultatliste 20.05.2012

Stafett NM

MJ 4x100 m stafett, finale

 
58 Moss IL 42,811

Daniel E. Lauritzen(1994)

Pavlik Wang(1995)

John Andres E. Hovland(1995)

Erik Røraas(1994)

59 BUL, IL i 43,562

Samuel Gyedu-Nkuah(1994)

Kristian Berg(1994)

Hans Kristian Walker(1995)

Ousman  Touray(1995)

63 Tyrving (1) 43,683

Nicolay Sandsdalen(1995)

Kathan Yoganathan(1994)

Eivind Hvistendal(1996)

Jonas Halonen(1995)

60 Osterøy IL 43,814

Sondre Loftås Kaastad(1996)

Markus Loftås(1994)

Stig Andreas Langeland(1994)

Vebjørn Borge(1994)

65 Haugesund IL 44,395

Torgeir Andersen(1995)

John Elias S Thorbjørnsen(1994)

Benjamin Liestøl(1995)

Sindre Birkeland(1995)

61 Sandnes IL 44,395

Marius Bakken Støle(1993)

Johannes Volden(1995)

Christopher Fardan(1995)

Joachim Sandberg(1995)

64 FIK Orion 45,707

Stian Løvås Aaen(1995)

Vebjørn Gilde(1993)

Håkon Gaukerud Høye(1995)

Simen Rismyhr Engelund(1995)

57 Lørenskog Friidrettslag 45,848

Ajanthan Thavakumaron(1995)

Thiyyesh Ahilathasan(1993)

Alexander M Aloyseus(1995)

Nivethan Pannchalingam(1993)
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Resultatliste 20.05.2012

Stafett NM

MJ 4x1500 m stafett

 
79 Tjalve IK (1) 16,37,711

Martin Smebye(1993)

Anders Sørensen(1996)

Jens-Olaf B Lingaas(1993)

Anders B Hatlelid(1994)

83 IL Skjalg 17,03,962

John Gopal Bjerga(1996)

Espen Albertsen(1993)

Vebjørn Ljones Karlsen(1995)

Markus Borge Harbo(1996)

84 Fik Bfg Fana 17,08,673

Jørgen Akselsen(1993)

Andreas Iden(1995)

Arlend Sørtveit(1994)

Alexander Lie(1996)

82 FIK Orion 17,10,174

Jørgen Elisenberg(1995)

Sindre Løchting(1993)

Even B. Dahl(1994)

Aleksander Lysø(1995)

78 Ullensaker/Kisa IL (1) 17,25,615

Andreas Roth

Åsmund Wennemo

Bjørnar Bjørnstad

Jørgen Frost Bø

87 Ullensaker/Kisa IL (2) 17,26,636

Eirik Bråthen Rickenberg

Jonas Krossøy

Jørgen Gundersen

Lars Anders Tenold

80 Tyrving 17,34,747

Steinar Gjønnes(1994)

Eivind Drabløs(1993)

Anders Televik(1993)

Petter Gulliksen(1993)

85 Ås IL 18,50,698

Marius Hofgaard(1996)

Edvard Kamperud Nygaard(1996)

Knut Egil Opseth(1996)

Anders Treekrem(1993)
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Resultatliste 20.05.2012

Stafett NM

MS 4x400 m stafett

 
126 IL Gular 3,16,961

Torbjørn Lysne(1990)

Vidar Dahle(1988)

Thomas Solberg Eide(1992)

Ådne Svahn Dæhlin(1982)

119 BUL, IL i (1) 3,17,372

Einar-Andre Bydal Jakobsen(1986)

Kristian Berg(1994)

Thomas Bydal Jakobsen(1985)

Marius Frøvig Schneider(1986)

124 Ullensaker/Kisa IL 3,17,763

Vegard Gjelsvik

Thomas Roth

Vetle Aasland

Andreas Roth

120 Ranheim IL 3,20,114

Odd Eiken(1991)

Jonas Grønnhaug(1989)

Thomas Firing(1992)

Vegard Øien(1990)

122 Steinkjer Friidrettsklubb 3,21,325

Roald H. Frøskeland(1994)

Aksel Fonnevik(1994)

Lars Eric Sæter(1979)

Eivind Jensen(1988)

125 FIK Ren-Eng 3,23,466

Per Jose Skancke(1992)

Petter Kristiansen(1993)

Bård Venholen(1975)

Emil Oustad(1989)

121 Sandnes IL (1) 3,29,587

Joachim Sandberg(1995)

Johannes Volden(1995)

Christopher Fardan(1995)

Marius Bakken Støle(1993)

123 Tjalve IK (1) DQ:R163.3 

Frode Urdal

Magnus Bakke

Eirik Bakke

Magnus Bordal

MV 40-49 4x1500 m stafett

 
142 BUL, IL i 19,16,501

Asle Slettmoen(1971)

Stein Andersen(1972)

Jacob Mathisen

Hassam Bouka(1969)
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Resultatliste 20.05.2012

Stafett NM

MV 70-79 4x100 m stafett

 
136 Norodd, IL 1,14,801

Harald Søbstad(1932)

Gunnar Eckhoff(1933)

Henry Opland(1936)

Arvid Fjærli(1932)
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